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- Specification

General

Dimension

Weight

Dimension (with Package)

Weight (with Package)

Material

- Available Model
307500577 (3 mts)
DS-TMGO001-3(3m/24YV light)
307500578 (4 mts)
DS-TMGO001-3(4m/24V light)
307500579 (6 mts)
DS-TMG001-3(6m/24V light)

3m:
4dm:

em:

3m:
4dm:

6m:

3m:
4m:

6m:

3m:
4m:

em:

3000 x 90 x 50 mm (118.11 x 3.45 x 1.97 inches)
4000 x 90 x 50 mm (157.48 x 3.45 x 1.97 inches)
5000 x 90 x 50 mm (196.85 x 3.45 x 1.97 inches)

3.5kg (7.72b.)
4.5kg (9.921b.)
6.3kg (13.891b.)

3050 x 100 x 55 mm (120.08 x 3.94 x 2.17 inches)
4050 x 100 x 55 mm (159.45 x 3.94 x 2.17 inches)
5050 x 100 x 55 mm (198.82 x 3.94 x 2.17 inches)

4.1kg (9.04Ib.)
5.3kg (11.68lb.)
7.5kg (16.531b.)
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